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1 Rudolf Jan ZŠ Nový Bydžov 61 26 1 7 6 18 1 10 1

2 Dohnal Karel ZŠ Nový Bydžov 54 25 2 6 9 13 8 10 1

3 Čurejová Nikola ZŠ Nový Bydžov 53 17 10 9 1 17 2 10 1

4 Schmiedová Bohumila ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 51 24 3 6 9 12 16 9 7

5 Samková Sylva ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 47 23 4 4 23 13 8 7 18

5 Řezníčková Denisa ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 47 21 6 5 14 13 8 8 12

7 Šamko Marek ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 46 22 5 6 9 10 21 8 12

8 Horvát Michal ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 45 20 7 6 9 11 19 8 12

9 Rusková Veronika ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 43 15 12 5 14 13 8 10 1

9 Čermák Marek ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 43 9 18 8 2 17 2 9 7

9 Háková Andrea ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 43 14 13 7 6 15 4 7 18

12 Ševčíková Lucie ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 42 16 11 5 14 12 16 9 7

13 Kovář Ladislav ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 41 9 18 8 2 15 4 9 7

14 Čechová Jana ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 40 13 14 7 6 14 6 6 22

14 Myška Petr ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 40 9 18 8 2 13 8 10 1

16 Leciánová Petra ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 38 19 8 4 23 8 26 7 18

16 Křížová Denisa ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 38 12 15 5 14 13 8 8 12

16 Šedivá Jana ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 38 9 18 8 2 13 8 8 12

19 Vidličková Denisa ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 37 11 16 5 14 14 6 7 18

19 Hubínková Ludmila ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 37 18 9 5 14 10 21 4 26

21 Veselý Martin ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 35 9 18 5 14 11 19 10 1

22 Dušková Romana ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 32 9 18 4 23 13 8 6 22

22 Šamko Jakub ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 32 9 18 6 9 12 16 5 25

22 Součková Aneta ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 32 9 18 5 14 9 24 9 7

22 Horvátová Ivana ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 32 10 17 5 14 9 24 8 12

26 Vojta Jan ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. Lomnice n. Pop. 29 9 18 4 23 10 21 6 22

27 Le Pavel ZŠ praktická Chlumec n. Cidl. 0 0 27 0 27 0 27 0 27
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Dohnal Karel 53 28 25 2 6 9 12 16 10 1

Rudolf Jan 61 9 26 1 7 6 18 1 10 1

Čurejová Nikola 53 14 17 10 9 1 17 2 10 1

Řezníčková Denisa 47 42 21 6 5 15 13 8 8 13

Myška Petr 40 29 9 18 8 2 13 8 10 1

Schmiedová Bohumila 51 36 24 3 6 9 12 16 9 8

Kovář Ladislav 41 32 9 18 8 2 15 4 9 8

Čermák Marek 43 30 9 18 8 2 17 2 9 8

Háková Andrea 43 42 14 13 7 6 15 4 7 19

Rusková Veronika 43 36 15 12 5 15 13 8 10 1

Součková Aneta 32 66 9 18 5 15 9 25 9 8

Ševčíková Lucie 42 50 16 11 5 15 12 16 9 8

Horvátová Ivana 32 70 10 17 5 15 9 25 8 13

Horvát Michal 45 49 20 7 6 9 11 20 8 13

Hubínková Ludmila 37 73 18 9 5 15 10 22 4 27

Šamko Marek 46 49 22 5 6 9 10 22 8 13

Dušková Romana 32 73 9 18 4 24 13 8 6 23

Šamko Jakub 32 69 9 18 6 9 12 16 5 26

5 4
ZŠ pr. a ZŠ sp. 

Lomnice n. Pop.
38

6 1 ZŠ Hořice, Husova 11 36,667

3 6 ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 42,333

4 3 ZŠ Jičín, Soudná 12 39

1 2 ZŠ Nový Bydžov 55,667

2 5
ZŠ praktická Chlumec 

n. Cidl.
46
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